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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 3rd round, Match #17

Friday, 01.08.2015, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 25°C. Spectators: 200

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

1 : 1

«Volyn» Lutsk

25 Tielienkov Illia
71 Izdebskii Yevhenii
3 Ostapenko Oleh
26 Komlev Ivan
4 Kravchenko Vadym
10 Plakhtyr Dmytro
77 Ihnatiev Vladyslav
96 Stefurak Roman
7 Nechyporenko Stanislav
11 Demchenko Yehor
18 Ali Farid

Substitutes
12 Petrychenko Bohdan
24 Karas Mykyta
6 Kliuchyk Semen
9 Cherniavskyi Artem
33 Lykhobabenko Dmytro
5 Tishkin Hlib
94 Kluchyk Yevhenii

1 Nedilko Vitalii
2 Bulyha Dmytro
3 Loginov Sergii
4 Pryndeta Vitalii
5 Shapoval Vladyslav
15 Lozin Dmytro
10 Zinkevych Oleksii
6 Vorobei Roman
8 Nykytiuk Andrii
7 Khomchenko Viktor
11 Petrov Serhii

Substitutes
18 Vorobei Oleksandr
16 Kulyna Arsen
17 Dudik Artem
9 Kotiun Yevhen
12 Sorochenko Maksym
14 Proshak Roman
13 Deda Yaroslav

Referee:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Assistant 1:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Yeremieiev Andrii
4th Official:
Isaiev Anton
Referee Observer:
Tsymbal Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 3rd round, Match #17
Friday, 01.08.2015, 12:00, TC "Metalurh", Zaporizhzhia. 25°C. Spectators: 200

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia 1 : 1 «Volyn» Lutsk
71 Izdebskii Yevhenii 24'

29' 1 Nedilko Vitalii

31' 15 Lozin Dmytro
18 Vorobei Oleksandr

26 Komlev Ivan 42'

46' 8 Nykytiuk Andrii
13 Deda Yaroslav

7 Nechyporenko Stanislav
5 Tishkin Hlib 52'

3 Ostapenko Oleh 53'

62' 6 Vorobei Roman
9 Kotiun Yevhen

64' 2 Bulyha Dmytro

64' 4 Pryndeta Vitalii
18 Ali Farid

9 Cherniavskyi Artem 66'

79' 7 Khomchenko Viktor

71 Izdebskii Yevhenii
6 Kliuchyk Semen 81'
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